Operation
Handle may be opened (a key is required for VOH501-33x lockable versions) to
allow bridge & vent lid to swing away and make inspection hatch accessible.
Both handles may be locked with additional padlock (not supplied).
Mounting Mounts onto all Liquip VOH series manholes with hinge pins provided.
Weight 12.0kg (without coaming & mounted accessories)
Materials All major components are aluminium.
Vent seal is nitrile rubber (viton also available).

Vent to be used
PVV104M PVV104UM PVV104UM
Ordering Information
Liquip’s VOH501-32A emergency
vent assembly shown
M:\Product-Info\VOHxxx\8-Sales \VOH501-3xx Datasheet.pdf Issue: B  20/9/2021  Page 2
VOH501-32A - Plain Handle
EMERGENCY VENT
Opens at: 30kPa
Capacity: 8500m3/hr at 45kPa
PRESSURE/VACUUM VENT
Model PVV104M, supplied separately
Opens at: 10 to 17kPa pressure & 0 to -4kPa vacuum
Capacity: 98m3/hr at 35kPa
M:\Product-Info\VOHxxx\8-Sales \VOH501-3xx Datasheet.pdf Issue: B  20/9/2021  Page 3
VOH501-32B - Plain Handle
EMERGENCY VENT
Opens at: 24kPa (3 PSI)
Capacity: 8500m3/hr at 45kPa
              (243,000ft3/hr at 5 PSI)
PRESSURE/VACUUM VENT
Model PVV104UM, supplied separately
Opens at: 8 to 12kPa pressure & -0.4 to -2.5kPa vacuum
Capacity: 91m3/hr at 30kPa (3460ft3/hr at 5 PSI)
M:\Product-Info\VOHxxx\8-Sales \VOH501-3xx Datasheet.pdf Issue: B  20/9/2021  Page 4
VOH501-32U - Plain Handle
EMERGENCY VENT
Opens at: 30kPa
Capacity: 8500m3/hr at 45kPa
PRESSURE/VACUUM VENT
Model PVV104UM, supplied separately
Opens at: 8 to 12kPa pressure & -0.4 to -2.5kPa vacuum
Capacity: 91m3/hr at 30kPa (3460ft3/hr at 5 PSI)
M:\Product-Info\VOHxxx\8-Sales \VOH501-3xx Datasheet.pdf Issue: B  20/9/2021  Page 5
VOH501-33A - Lockable Handle
EMERGENCY VENT
Opens at: 30kPa
Capacity: 8500m3/hr at 45kPa
PRESSURE/VACUUM VENT
Model PVV104M, supplied separately
Opens at: 10 to 17kPa pressure & 0 to -4kPa vacuum
Capacity: 98m3/hr at 35kPa
M:\Product-Info\VOHxxx\8-Sales \VOH501-3xx Datasheet.pdf Issue: B  20/9/2021  Page 6
VOH501-33B - Lockable Handle
EMERGENCY VENT
Opens at: 24kPa (3 PSI)
Capacity: 8500m3/hr at 45kPa
              (243,000ft3/hr at 5 PSI)
PRESSURE/VACUUM VENT
Model PVV104UM, supplied separately
Opens at: 8 to 12kPa pressure & -0.4 to -2.5kPa vacuum
Capacity: 91m3/hr at 30kPa (3460ft3/hr at 5 PSI)
M:\Product-Info\VOHxxx\8-Sales \VOH501-3xx Datasheet.pdf Issue: B  20/9/2021  Page 7
VOH501-33U - Lockable Handle
EMERGENCY VENT
Opens at: 30kPa
Capacity: 8500m3/hr at 45kPa
PRESSURE/VACUUM VENT